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Championnats FFBN Open 2024
Charleroi, 24 - 25/2/2024

Epreuve 8 Dames, 50m Dos Cat. générale
24/02/2024 Liste résultats Eliminatoires
TL FFBN 15: 39.00;  16: 38.00;  17: 37.00;  18: 36.00;  19 +: 35.00  /  TL NON FFBN/OPEN : 33.06
Points: FINA 2021

Q PL NAME YB CLUB COUN I-TIME S-TIME FINA

15 ans

A 1. GILLET, Erynn 09 MOSAN BEL 31.32 31.43 632
B 2. DECRAENE, Satheen 09 DM BEL NT 33.86 505
B 3. ABDELMOUMEN, Nisrine 09 CNBA BEL 34.35 33.96 501
R 4. LECHIFFLARD, Léa 09 CNSN BEL 35.14 34.22 490

5. JENKINS, Emma 09 CNSW BEL 34.57 34.32 485
6. LEGRAND, Constance 09 CNT BEL 34.48 34.59 474
7. FICHEFET, Agathe 09 STD BEL 36.12 35.62 434
8. SEVRIN, Clémence 09 STD BEL 34.32 35.68 432
9. RANCILLON, Eline 09 AQUABLA BEL NT 35.80 428

10. DEBAY, Manon 09 BOUST BEL 37.27 36.38 407
11. DEJAIFFE, Olivia 09 CNSW BEL 37.86 37.09 384
12. OHLIGER, Noémie 09 CNSW BEL 37.36 37.54 371

** 13. CARDELLA, Victoria 09 ENLN BEL 38.73 39.43 320
** 14. GUARINI, Violette 09 ENLN BEL 39.78 39.61 316
** 15. MAGHUE, Nina 09 MS-TEAM BEL NT 42.32 259

16 ans

A 1. RIAHI, Sofia 08 HN BEL 32.39 32.61 566
B 2. DEVILLÉ, Hélene 08 PERRON BEL 32.18 32.71 561
B 3. SAFFAR, Sofia 08 HN BEL 33.32 33.56 519
R 4. FALZONE, Eva 08 ENLN BEL 33.32 34.17 492

5. GLINKA, Ada 08 WN POL 35.91 35.38 443
6. POELST, Noémie 08 STD BEL 36.36 35.77 429
7. LOITERSTEINE, Evelina 08 CNSW LAT 36.00 35.85 426
8. MALBECQ, Amandine 08 MS-TEAM BEL 37.52 36.55 402
9. FRANKINET, Margaux 08 ESN BEL 36.37 36.60 400

10. AERTS, Oceane 08 ESN BEL 37.48 37.49 372

17 - 18 ans

A 1. ZELLER, Pauline 07 NOC BEL NT 30.52 690
A 2. DUREZ, Laure 06 ENLN BEL 30.03 31.01 658
A 3. LABASSE, Clemence 07 ESN BEL 30.62 31.79 611
A 4. REMY, Clémentine 07 MOSAN BEL 32.60 32.59 567
B 5. WOLF BAYOT, Alix 07 ENLN BEL 33.35 33.06 543
B 6. SFAR, Souad 07 CNSW TUN 32.17 33.08 542
B 7. MICHAUX, Valentine 07 HELIOS BEL 33.85 33.38 528
R 8. CORBISIER, Mylene 07 MHN BEL 33.54 34.03 498

9. MADANI, Rania 07 CNBA BEL 32.95 34.69 470
10. MOURMAUX, Célia 07 ENLN BEL 34.77 34.73 468
11. DAVID, Sarah 06 PERRON BEL 34.33 34.87 463
12. SPRECHER, Lydie 06 SCC BEL NT 34.91 461
13. DALL'ARMELLINA, Emmeline 06 BCSG BEL 36.28 34.97 459
14. DE BECKER, Aurore 07 DM BEL 34.42 35.81 427
15. OHLIGER, Marjorie 07 CNSW BEL 35.31 35.83 426
16. ASSUMANI, Nadia 07 DM BEL 36.20 36.37 408

19 ans et plus

A 1. GOSUIN, Augustine 04 MOSAN BEL 30.57 31.31 639
A 2. MARION, Gladys 01 ESN BEL 31.62 32.52 571
B 3. BORRÉ, Chloé 05 PERRON BEL 32.87 33.36 528
R 4. MAKA, Emilie 02 ESN BEL NT 34.16 492

5. DERENNE, Luna 02 CNSW BEL 34.44 34.77 467
** 6. VANDEN BROECK, Jana 89 CNBA BEL 34.07 35.06 455
** 7. AKILYAN, Leila 05 CNSW BEL 33.93 35.10 454
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Championnats FFBN Open 2024
Charleroi, 24 - 25/2/2024

Epreuve 8, Dames, 50m Dos, Eliminatoire

Cat. générale

A 1. ZELLER, Pauline 07 NOC BEL NT 30.52 690
A 2. DUREZ, Laure 06 ENLN BEL 30.03 31.01 658
A 3. GOSUIN, Augustine 04 MOSAN BEL 30.57 31.31 639
A 4. GILLET, Erynn 09 MOSAN BEL 31.32 31.43 632
A 5. LABASSE, Clemence 07 ESN BEL 30.62 31.79 611
A 6. MARION, Gladys 01 ESN BEL 31.62 32.52 571
A 7. REMY, Clémentine 07 MOSAN BEL 32.60 32.59 567
A 8. RIAHI, Sofia 08 HN BEL 32.39 32.61 566
B 9. DEVILLÉ, Hélene 08 PERRON BEL 32.18 32.71 561
B 10. WOLF BAYOT, Alix 07 ENLN BEL 33.35 33.06 543
B 11. SFAR, Souad 07 CNSW TUN 32.17 33.08 542
B 12. BORRÉ, Chloé 05 PERRON BEL 32.87 33.36 528
B 13. MICHAUX, Valentine 07 HELIOS BEL 33.85 33.38 528
B 14. SAFFAR, Sofia 08 HN BEL 33.32 33.56 519
B 15. DECRAENE, Satheen 09 DM BEL NT 33.86 505
B 16. ABDELMOUMEN, Nisrine 09 CNBA BEL 34.35 33.96 501
R 17. CORBISIER, Mylene 07 MHN BEL 33.54 34.03 498
R 18. MAKA, Emilie 02 ESN BEL NT 34.16 492
R 19. FALZONE, Eva 08 ENLN BEL 33.32 34.17 492
R 20. LECHIFFLARD, Léa 09 CNSN BEL 35.14 34.22 490

21. JENKINS, Emma 09 CNSW BEL 34.57 34.32 485
22. LEGRAND, Constance 09 CNT BEL 34.48 34.59 474
23. MADANI, Rania 07 CNBA BEL 32.95 34.69 470
24. MOURMAUX, Célia 07 ENLN BEL 34.77 34.73 468
25. DERENNE, Luna 02 CNSW BEL 34.44 34.77 467
26. DAVID, Sarah 06 PERRON BEL 34.33 34.87 463
27. SPRECHER, Lydie 06 SCC BEL NT 34.91 461
28. DALL'ARMELLINA, Emmeline 06 BCSG BEL 36.28 34.97 459

** 29. VANDEN BROECK, Jana 89 CNBA BEL 34.07 35.06 455
** 30. AKILYAN, Leila 05 CNSW BEL 33.93 35.10 454

31. GLINKA, Ada 08 WN POL 35.91 35.38 443
32. FICHEFET, Agathe 09 STD BEL 36.12 35.62 434
33. SEVRIN, Clémence 09 STD BEL 34.32 35.68 432
34. POELST, Noémie 08 STD BEL 36.36 35.77 429
35. RANCILLON, Eline 09 AQUABLA BEL NT 35.80 428
36. DE BECKER, Aurore 07 DM BEL 34.42 35.81 427
37. OHLIGER, Marjorie 07 CNSW BEL 35.31 35.83 426
38. LOITERSTEINE, Evelina 08 CNSW LAT 36.00 35.85 426
39. ASSUMANI, Nadia 07 DM BEL 36.20 36.37 408
40. DEBAY, Manon 09 BOUST BEL 37.27 36.38 407
41. MALBECQ, Amandine 08 MS-TEAM BEL 37.52 36.55 402
42. FRANKINET, Margaux 08 ESN BEL 36.37 36.60 400
43. DEJAIFFE, Olivia 09 CNSW BEL 37.86 37.09 384
44. AERTS, Oceane 08 ESN BEL 37.48 37.49 372
45. OHLIGER, Noémie 09 CNSW BEL 37.36 37.54 371

** 46. CARDELLA, Victoria 09 ENLN BEL 38.73 39.43 320
** 47. GUARINI, Violette 09 ENLN BEL 39.78 39.61 316
** 48. MAGHUE, Nina 09 MS-TEAM BEL NT 42.32 259


